SEPTEMBER 2008

DAY ELEV

1 929.98
2 929.45
3 928.99
4 928.47
5 927.66
6 926.95
7 926.37
8 925.72
9 924.49
10 924.04
11 923.66
12 923.24
13 922.74
14 922.35
15 921.91
16 921.55
17 921.15
18 920.81
19 920.61
20 920.12
21 919.77
22 919.36
23 919.08
24 918.77
25 918.45
26 918.19
27 917.86
28 917.58
29 917.28
30 917.04
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER
1,570.8
1,565.9 -4.8 3,879 6,125
1,558.2 -1.7 2,847 6,612
1,551.5 -6.7 3,445 6,679
1,544.0 -7.5 2,684 6,350
1,532.3 -11.7 955 6,706
1,522.1 -10.2 1,234 6,252
1,513.8 -8.3 1,885 5,873
1,504.6 -9.3 1,256 5,761
1,487.1 -17.4 -2,928 5,703
1,480.8 -6.3 2,349 5,385
1,475.5 -5.3 2,756 5,391
1,469.6 -5.9 2,802 5,590
1.462.6 -7.0 2,165 5,560
1,457.2 -5.4 2,817 5,437
1,451.1 -6.1 2,467 5,439
1,446.1 -5.0 2,894 5,296
1.440.6 -5.5 2,716 5,372
1,435.9 -4.7 2,832 5,082
1,433.2 -2.7 3,575 4,882
1,426.4 -6.7 2,023 5,317
1,421.6 -4.8 2,428 4,787
1,416.0 -5.6 2,568 5,321
1,412.2 -3.8 2,856 4,691
1,407.9 -4.2 2,610 4,641
1,403.6 -4.4 2,453 4,569
1,400.0 -3.5 2,708 4,393
1,395.6 -4.5 2,672 4,834
1,391.8 -3.8 2,798 4,612
1,387.7 -4.1 2,711 4,657
1,384.5 -3.2 3,144 4,685
-186.1 71,601 162,002
-186,100 142,021 321,331

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

0

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
321,331 OUTLET

TOTAL

0
321,331

EVAPORATION

C.F.S. INCHES
OUTLET
0 193 .45
0 129 .30
0 145 .34
0 128 .30
0 144 .34
0 127 .30
0 189 .45
0 163 .39
0 145 .35
0 162 .39
0 50 12
0 177 43
0 123 .30
0 115 .28
0 110 .27
0 106 .26
0 130 .32
0 110 .27
0 77 .19
0 97 .24
0 60 .15
0 80 .20
0 100 .25
0 100 .25
0 80 .20
0 100 .25
0 96 .24
0 95 .24
0 99 .25
0 95 .24
0 3,525 8.56
0 6,992
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .00
JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE= .00

RUN DATE: October 1, 2008

PRECIP
INCHES



